
Bagchaur Municipality 
    Office of the Municipal Executive 

Bagchaur, Salyan 
Invitation for E-Bids 

 Date of publication: 06 November, 2025 
 

Bagchaur Municipality invites electronic bids for the procurement of following work under National 
Competitive Bidding (NCB). Bid document may be downloaded from PPMO website 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Bagchaur Municipality, 
Office of Municipal Executive, Bagchaur Salyan (Website:bagchaurmun.gov.np, Office Code NO.:801066002, 
Revenue Code:14229), may email on the email address( ito.bagchaurmun@gmail.com ), or may call on ( 
9868576841) at the office time. 

 
 

S
N 

Contract no . Description of work Estimated Amount 
(Exclusive VAT) 

(NRs) 

Bid Security 
Fee 

 

 

(NRs) 

 Bid 
Document. 
Fee 

 

(NRs) 

Last 
date of 
Bid 
Submis
sion 

Bid 
Openin
g date 

 

1 

BM-SAL-GOODS-
NCB-03-2082/83  

Management in Free 
Delivery of school 

uniform to student of 
Government School . 

 

 33,96,750 
 

 

 

85,000 

 

3,000 

07/12/2
025 

12:00 
(Noon) 

 

07/12/2
025 
2:00 
(PM) 

 

 

                  

 

Chief Administrative Officer 


