

Bagchaur Municipality Office of the Municipal Executive Bagchaur, Salyan Invitation for E-Bids

Date of publication: 06 November, 2025

Bagchaur Municipality invites electronic bids for the procurement of following work under National Competitive Bidding (NCB). Bid document may be downloaded from PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Bagchaur Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive, Bagchaur Salyan (Website:bagchaurmun.gov.np, Office Code NO.:801066002, Revenue Code:14229), may email on the email address(ito.bagchaurmun@gmail.com), or may call on (9868576841) at the office time.

S	Contract no.	Description of work	Estimated Amount	Bid Security	Bid	Last	Bid
N			(Exclusive VAT)	Fee	Document.	date of	Openin
			(NRs)		Fee	Bid	g date
						Submis	
				(NRs)	(NRs)	sion	
	BM-SAL-GOODS-	Management in Free				07/12/2	07/12/2
1		Delivery of school	33,96,750	85,000	3,000	025	025
		uniform to student of				12:00	2:00
		Government School.				(Noon)	(PM)
		Government School.					

Chief Administrative Officer